

below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the do

(((H16000129364 3)))



H160001293843ABC%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:			
	Division of Corporations	•	
	Fax Number : (850)617-63	81	
From:			
		PORATE FILING SERVICE, INC.	
	Account Number : 1200000001 Phone : (305)552-59		
	Fax Number : (305)675-59		
	the email address for this b		
ar	nnual report mailings. Enter c	nly one email address please.	. ***
Fr	nail Address:		
			,
<u></u>			· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ············
	FLORIDA LIMITI	D LIABILITY CO.	
22 104	CLEANING	TODAY LLC	
4 28	Certificate of Status		یا اندین در ۲۰۰۰ - در
	Certified Copy		ు
ល ដំដ			
HAY 2	Page Count	03	
	Estimated Charge	\$130.00	
diana 14			i den ente
ليب			minte bindly
9		. / /.	ti sangan Ri M
ليب	-	15/26/11	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

05/25/2016 14:5	57 3052201440	LAZARUS	р Х. (PAGE ; 02/03
				129364
	ARTICLES OF	<u>ORGANIZATI(</u> FOR	<u>UN</u>	
Ŧ	<u>FLORIDA LIMITED</u>		<u>)MPANY</u>	
ARTICLE I	<u>I - Name:</u> f the Limit e d Liability Compa	1V 15° (Must and with the wave	da Alizza da Fishika a	
"L.L.C., " <i>or</i> "LLC."	Cleaning Toda		S Limited Lidolity Compa	ny,
ARTICLE	<u>II</u> - Address:			
	address and street address of			ity .
	<u>. 147 Sw 88-</u>	t n= 977 +	liani	
	<u>FI 33130</u>			
		<u> </u>		
The name a Company canno	III - Registered Agent, Reg and the Florida street address of serve as its own Registered Agent. W Florida registration.)	of the registered agen ou must designate an individ	ual or another business i	bility mtity
-	2012alez		· · ·	کی ایک میں رائیں میں جات
ARTICLE	TX 7		······································	
The name a Liability Co	nd title of each person author	ized to manage and co	ntrol the Limited	OF STA
· ·	Dayanni Jose Gonzalez	fina Gome	2	
<u>(</u>	3002alez a	(AMBR)		,
_			<u> </u>	
,				
_				
_				
-			- 1 01	az 6 b
	Pa	ge 1 of 2	11600012	ਕ ਹੈ। ਅਹਾਲ

.

Ľ

1

ł

PAGE 03/03

H16000129364

Required Signatures:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Typed or printed name of signee

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(1)ניז ת

Page 2 of 2

H16000129364